010
021
022
023
024
027
034
051
101
185

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS
GENERAL FUND 94,648.86
ROAD & BRIDGE #1 4,060.77
ROAD & BRIDGE #2 4,516.09
ROAD & BRIDGE #3 6.,343.19
ROAD & BRIDGE #4 5.,237.74
SECURITY 647.39
FEMA DISASTER FUNDS 797.06
AGING 2,060.77
ADULT SUPERVISION 14,048.61
CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION 7.121.69
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 139.482.17

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

VOL.
v
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DATE 01/02/2009 TO 01/02/2009 ACH CLAIMS LIST CHK107 PAGE 1

GENERAL FUND VoL 55PAGE 238

VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT #  ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE  ACH # AMOUNT

TEXAS CO. & DIST. RETIREME 2009 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE TCDRS/RETIREMENT 01/02/2009 ACHA28 4,809.00
TEXAS CO. & DIST. RETIREME 2009 010-401-203 RETIREMENT TCDRS/RETIREMENT 01/02/2009 ACH428 308.11
TEXAS CO. & DIST. RETIREME 2009 010-402-203 RETIREMENT TCDRS/RETIREMENT 01/02/2009 ACHA28 60.52
TEXAS CO. & DIST. RETIREME 2009 010-403-203 RETIREMENT TCDRS/RETIREMENT 01/02/2009 ACHA28 231.08
TEXAS CO. & DIST. RETIREME 2009 010-405-203 RETIREMENT TCDRS/RETIREMENT 01/02/2009 ACHA28 44.02
TEXAS CO. & DIST. RETIREME 2009 010-426-203 RETIREMENT TCDRS/RETIREMENT 01/02/2009 ACHA28 214.57
TEXAS CO. & DIST. RETIREME 2009 010-450-203 RETIREMENT TCDRS/RETIREMENT 01/02/2009 ACHA28 247 .60
TEXAS CO. & DIST. RETIREME 2009 010-455-203 RETIREMENT TCDRS/RETIREMENT 01/02/2009 ACH428 203.57
TEXAS CO. & DIST. RETIREME 2009 010-456-203 RETIREMENT TCDRS/RETIREMENT 01/02/2009 ACH428 121.05
TEXAS CO. & DIST. RETIREME 2009 010-457-203 RETIREMENT TCDRS/RETIREMENT 01/02/2009 ACHA28 143.04
TEXAS CO. & DIST. RETIREME 2009 010-458-203 RETIREMENT TCORS/RETIREMENT 01/02/2009 ACH428 38.51
TEXAS CO. & DIST. RETIREME 2009 010-475-203 RETIREMENT TCDRS/RETIREMENT 01/02/2009 ACHA28 594.21
TEXAS CO. & DIST. RETIREME 2009 010-495-203 RETIREMENT TCORS/RETIREMENT 01/02/2009 ACHA28 88.02
TEXAS €O. & DIST. RETIREME 2009 010-497-203 RETIREMENT TCDRS/RETIREMENT 01/02/2009 ACHA28 170.56
TEXAS CO. & DIST. RETIREME 2009 010-499-203 RETIREMENT TCDRS/RETIREMENT 01/02/2009 ACHA28 748.27
TEXAS CO. & DIST. RETIREME 2009 010-501-203 RETIREMENT TCDRS/RETIREMENT 01/02/2009 ACH428 236.59
TEXAS €O. & DIST. RETIREME 2009 010-503-203 RETIREMENT TCDRS/RETIREMENT 01/02/2009 ACHA28 198.07
TEXAS CO. & DIST. RETIREME 2009 010-510-203 RETIREMENT TCDRS/RETIREMENT 01/02/2009 ACH428 121.04
TEXAS CO. & DIST. RETIREME 2009 010-511-203 RETIREMENT TCORS/RETIREMENT 01/02/2009 ACHA28 126.54
TEXAS CO. & DIST. RETIREME 2009 010-512-203 RETIREMENT TCDRS/RETIREMENT 01/02/2009 ACHA28 440.18
TEXAS CO. & DIST. RETIREME 2009 010-551-203 RETIREMENT TCDRS/RETIREMENT 01/02/2009 ACH428 22.01
TEXAS CO. & DIST. RETIREME 2009 010-552-203 RETIREMENT TCORS/RETIREMENT 01/02/2009 ACHA28 49.52
TEXAS CO. & DIST. RETIREME 2009 010-553-203 RETIREMENT TCDRS/RETIREMENT 01/02/2009 ACH428 88.03
TEXAS CO. & DIST. RETIREME 2009 010-554-203 RETIREMENT TCORS/RETIREMENT 01/02/2009 ACHA28 88.03
TEXAS CO. & DIST. RETIREME 2009 010-560-203 RETIREMENT TCDRS/RETIREMENT 01/02/2009 ACHA28 1,314.95
TEXAS CO. & DIST. RETIREME 2009 010-645-203 RETIREMENT TCDRS/RETIREMENT 01/02/2009 ACH428 44.01
TEXAS CO. & DIST. RETIREME 2009 010-650-203 RETIREMENT TCDRS/RETIREMENT 01/02/2009 ACH428 99.03
TEXAS CO. & DIST. RETIREME 2009 010-665-203 RETIREMENT TCDRS/RETIREMENT 01/02/2009 ACHA28 16.51
TEXAS CO. & DIST. RETIREME 2009 010-695-203 RETIREMENT TCORS/RETIREMENT 01/02/2009 ACHA28 148.55
TEXAS CO. & DIST. RETIREME 2009 010-696-203 RETIREMENT TCDRS/RETIREMENT 01/02/2009 ACHA28 22.01
TEXAS CO. & DIST. RETIREME 2009 010-697-203 RETIREMENT TCDRS /RETIREMENT 01/02/2009 ACH428 71.53
TEXAS CO. & DIST. RETIREME 2009 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE TCDRS/RETIREMENT 01/02/2009 ACH428  18.125.40
TEXAS CO. & DIST. RETIREME 2009 010-400-203 RETIREMENT TCDRS/RETIREMENT 01/02/2009 ACHA28 727.42
TEXAS €O. & DIST. RETIREME 2009 010-401-203 RETIREMENT TCDRS/RETIREMENT 01/02/2009 ACHA28 87.21
TEXAS €O. & DIST. RETIREME 2009 010-402-203 RETIREMENT TCDRS/RETIREMENT 01/02/2009 ACHA28 100.92
TEXAS CO. & DIST. RETIREME 2009 010-403-203 RETIREMENT TCDRS/RETIREMENT 01/02/2009 ACH428 936.68
TEXAS CO. & DIST. RETIREME 2009 010-405-203 RETIREMENT TCORS/RETIREMENT 01/02/2009 ACH428 193.70
TEXAS CO. & DIST. RETIREME 2009 010-426-203 RETIREMENT TCDRS/RETIREMENT 01/02/2009 ACHA28 864.29
TEXAS CO. & DIST. RETIREME 2009 010-450-203 RETIREMENT TCDRS/RETIREMENT 01/02/2009 ACHAZ8 900.80
TEXAS CO. & DIST. RETIREME 2009 010-455-203 RETIREMENT TCDRS/RETIREMENT 01/02/2009 ACHA28 387.25
TEXAS CO. & DIST. RETIREME 2009 010-456-203 RETIREMENT TCORS/RETIREMENT 01/02/2009 ACHA28 328.61
TEXAS CO. & DIST. RETIREME 2009 010-457-203 RETIREMENT TCDRS/RETIREMENT 01/02/2009 ACH428 340.86
TEXAS CO. & DIST. RETIREME 2009 010-458-203 RETIREMENT TCDRS/RETIREMENT 01/02/2009 ACH428 325.77
TEXAS CO. & DIST. RETIREME 2009 010-465-203 RETIREMENT TCORS/RETIREMENT 01/02/2009 ACH428 854.58
TEXAS CO. & DIST. RETIREME 2009 010-475-203 RETIREMENT TCDRS/RETIREMENT 01/02/2009 ACHA28 2.041.58
TEXAS CO. & DIST. RETIREME 2009 010-495-203 RETIREMENT TCDRS/RETIREMENT 01/02/2009 ACH428 655.79
TEXAS CO. & DIST. RETIREME 2009 010-497-203 RETIREMENT TCORS/RETIREMENT 01/02/2009 ACHA28 349.77
TEXAS CO. & DIST. RETIREME 2009 010-499-203 RETIREMENT TCORS/RETIREMENT 01/02/2009 ACHA28 1,344.99
TEXAS CO. & DIST. RETIREME 2009 010-501-203 RETIREMENT TCORS/RETIREMENT 01/02/2009 ACHA28 377.18
TEXAS CO. & DIST. RETIREME 2009 010-503-203 RETIREMENT TCDRS/RETIREMENT 01/02/2009 ACH428 295.16
TEXAS CO. & DIST. RETIREME 2009 010-510-203 RETIREMENT TCORS/RETIREMENT 01/02/2009 ACH428 230.19
TEXAS CO. & DIST. RETIREME 2009 010-511-203 RETIREMENT TCDRS/RETIREMENT 01/02/2009 ACHA28 642.52
TEXAS CO. & DIST. RETIREME 2009 010-512-203 RETIREMENT TCDRS/RETIREMENT 01/02/2009 ACHA28 3,198.48
TEXAS CO. & DIST. RETIREME 2009 010-551-203 RETIREMENT TCORS/RETIREMENT 01/02/2009 ACHA28 53.06
TEXAS CO. & DIST. RETIREME 2009 010-552-203 RETIREMENT TCORS/RETIREMENT 01/02/2009 ACH428 53.06



DATE 01/02/2009 TO 01/02/2009

VENDOR NAME

TEXAS CO. & DIST.
TEXAS CO. & DIST.
TEXAS CO. & DIST.
TEXAS CO. & DIST.
TEXAS CO. & DIST.
TEXAS CO. & DIST.
TEXAS CO. & DIST.
TEXAS CO. & DIST.
TEXAS CO. & DIST.
TEXAS CO. & DIST.
TEXAS CO. & DIST.
TEXAS CO. & DIST.
TEXAS CO. & DIST.
TEXAS CO. & DIST.
TEXAS CO. & DIST.
TEXAS CO. & DIST.
TEXAS CO. & DIST.
TEXAS CO. & DIST.

TEXAS CO. & DIST.
TEXAS CO. & DIST.
TEXAS CO. & DIST.
TEXAS CO. & DIST.
TEXAS CO. & DIST.
TEXAS CO. & DIST.
TEXAS CO. & DIST.
TEXAS CO. & DIST.
TEXAS CO. & DIST.
TEXAS CO. & DIST.
TEXAS CO. & DIST.
TEXAS CO. & DIST.
TEXAS CO. & DIST.
TEXAS CO. & DIST.
TEXAS CO. & DIST.
TEXAS CO. & DIST.
TEXAS CO. & DIST.
TEXAS CO. & DIST.
TEXAS CO. & DIST.
TEXAS CO. & DIST.
TEXAS CO. & DIST.
TEXAS CO. & DIST.
TEXAS CO. & DIST.
TEXAS CO. & DIST.
TEXAS CO. & DIST.
TEXAS CO. & DIST.
TEXAS CO. & DIST.
TEXAS CO. & DIST.
TEXAS CO. & DIST.
TEXAS CO. & DIST.
TEXAS CO. & DIST.

RETIREME
RETIREME
RETIREME
RETIREME
RETIREME
RETIREME
RETIREME
RETIREME
RETIREME
RETIREME
RETIREME
RETIREME
RETIREME
RETIREME
RETIREME
RETIREME
RETIREME
RETIREME
RETIREME
RETIREME
RETIREME
RETIREME
RETIREME
RETIREME
RETIREME
RETIREME
RETIREME
RETIREME
RETIREME
RETIREME
RETIREME
RETIREME
RETIREME
RETIREME
RETIREME
RETIREME
RETIREME
RETIREME
RETIREME
RETIREME
RETIREME
RETIREME
RETIREME
RETIREME
RETIREME
RETIREME
RETIREME
RETIREME
RETIREME

ACCOUNT #

2009 010-553-203
2009 010-554-203
2009 010-560-203
2009 010-645-203
2009 010-650-203
2009 010-665-203
2009 010-695-203
2009 010-696-203
2009 010-697-203
2009 010-202-100
2009 010-512-203
2009 010-202-100
2009 010-400-203
2009 010-401-203
2009 010-402-203
2009 010-403-203
2009 010-405-203
2009 010-426-203
2009 010-450-203
2009 010-455-203
2009 010-456-203
2009 010-457-203
2009 010-458-203
2009 010-465-203
2009 010-475-203
2009 010-495-203
2009 010-497-203
2009 010-499-203
2009 010-501-203
2009 010-503-203
2009 010-510-203
2009 010-511-203
2009 010-512-203
2009 010-551-203
2009 010-552-203
2009 010-553-203
2009 010-554-203
2009 010-560-203
2009 010-645-203
2009 010-650-203
2009 010-665-203
2009 010-695-203
2009 010-696-203
2009 010-697-203
2009 010-202-100
2009 010-512-203
2009 010-202-100
2009 010-512-203
2009 010-560-203

ACH CLAIMS LIST

GENERAL FUND

ACCOUNT NAME

RETIREMENT
RETIREMENT
RETIREMENT
RETIREMENT
RETIREMENT
RETIREMENT
RETIREMENT
RETIREMENT
RETIREMENT
SALARIES PAYABLE
RETIREMENT
SALARIES PAYABLE
RETIREMENT
RETIREMENT
RETIREMENT
RETIREMENT
RETIREMENT
RETIREMENT
RETIREMENT
RETIREMENT
RETIREMENT
RETIREMENT
RETIREMENT
RETIREMENT
RETIREMENT
RETIREMENT
RETIREMENT
RETIREMENT
RETIREMENT
RETIREMENT
RETIREMENT
RETIREMENT
RETIREMENT
RETIREMENT
RETIREMENT
RETIREMENT
RETIREMENT
RETIREMENT
RETIREMENT
RETIREMENT
RETIREMENT
RETIREMENT
RETIREMENT
RETIREMENT
SALARIES PAYABLE
RETIREMENT
SALARIES PAYABLE
RETIREMENT
RETIREMENT

ITEM/REASON

TCDRS/RETIREMENT
TCDRS/RETIREMENT
TCORS/RETIREMENT
TCDRS/RETIREMENT
TCDRS/RETIREMENT
TCDRS/RETIREMENT
TCDRS/RETIREMENT
TCDRS/RETIREMENT
TCDRS/RETIREMENT
TCDRS/RETIREMENT
TCDRS/RETIREMENT
TCDRS/RETIREMENT
TCDRS/RETIREMENT
TCDRS/RETIREMENT
TCDRS/RETIREMENT
TCDRS/RETIREMENT
TCDRS/RETIREMENT
TCDRS/RETIREMENT
TCDRS/RETIREMENT
TCDRS/RETIREMENT
TCDRS/RETIREMENT
TCDRS/RETIREMENT
TCDRS/RETIREMENT
TCORS/RETIREMENT
TCDRS/RETIREMENT
TCDRS/RETIREMENT
TCORS/RETIREMENT
TCDRS/RETIREMENT
TCDRS/RETIREMENT
TCDRS/RETIREMENT
TCDRS/RETIREMENT
TCDRS/RETIREMENT
TCDRS/RETIREMENT
TCDRS/RETIREMENT
TCDRS/RETIREMENT
TCDRS/RETIREMENT
TCDRS/RETIREMENT
TCDRS/RETIREMENT
TCDRS/RETIREMENT
TCDRS/RETIREMENT
TCDRS/RETIREMENT
TCORS/RETIREMENT
TCDRS/RETIREMENT
TCDRS/RETIREMENT

CHK107 PAGE
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AMOUNT

DATE ACH #

01/02/2009 ACH428
01/02/2009 ACHAZ28
01/02/2009 ACH428
01/02/2009 ACH428
01/02/2009 ACH428
01/02/2009 ACH428
01/02/2009 ACH428
01/02/2009 ACH428
01/02/2009 ACH428
01/02/2009 ACH428
01/02/2009 ACH428
01/02/2009 ACH428
01/02/2009 ACH428
01/02/2009 ACH428
01/02/2009 ACH428
01/02/2009 ACH428
01/02/2009 ACH428
01/02/2009 ACH428
01/02/2009 ACH428
01/02/2009 ACH428
01/02/2009 ACH428
01/02/2009 ACH428
01/02/2009 ACH428
01/02/2009 ACHAZ8
01/02/2009 ACHAZ28
01/02/2009 ACH428
01/02/2009 ACH428
01/02/2009 ACHAZ8
01/02/2009 ACH428
01/02/2009 ACH428
01/02/2009 ACH428
01/02/2009 ACH428
01/02/2009 ACH428
01/02/2009 ACHAZ8
01/02/2009 ACHAZ28
01/02/2009 ACH428
01/02/2009 ACH428
01/02/2009 ACH428
01/02/2009 ACH428
01/02/2009 ACH428
01/02/2009 ACH428
01/02/2009 ACH428
01/02/2009 ACHA28
01/02/2009 ACH428

CHECK: 479457 AUTO VOID PAY01/02/2009 ACH428
CHECK: 479457 AUTO VOID PAYD1/02/2009 ACH428

TCDRS/RETIREMENT
TCDRS/RETIREMENT
ADJUSTMENT

01/02/2009 ACH428
01/02/2009 ACH428
01/02/2009 ACH428

53.
53.

06
06

6.810.76

18.

284.
176.

87.
610.
274.
116.

33.

43.
009.
485.

87.

100.
936.
193.
864.
962.
387.
328.
340.
324.
854.

.043.
643.
349.

.263.
377.
295.
230.
634.

.316

53.
53.
53.

71
36
21
62
26
79
15
43
00
85
21
92
68
70
29
51
25
61
86
47
58
24
3l
77
34
18
16
19
79

.43

06
06
06

.06
.23
.04
.69
.21
.55
.58

79

.60-
.51-
.20
.50
.19



DATE 01/02/2009 TO 01/02/2009

VENDOR NAME

ACCOUNT #

ACCOUNT NAME

ACH CLAIMS LIST

GENERAL FUND

ITEM/REASON

CHK107 PAGE 3
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DATE ACH # AMOUNT
AL [TEMS WRITTEN i(_)4
TOTAL AMOUNT _“!;;-f_il_l{;_i_i(_i



DATE 01/02/2009 T0 01/02/2009

VENDOR NAME

TEXAS CO
TEXAS CO
TEXAS CO
TEXAS CO
TEXAS CO
TEXAS CO

. & DIST.
. & DIST.
. & DIST.
. & DIST.
. & DIST.
. & DIST.

ACH CLAIMS LIST

ROAD & BRIDGE #1

ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME
RETIREME 2009 021-202-100 ROAD & BRIDGE #1
RETIREME 2009 021-621-203 RETIREMENT
RETIREME 2009 021-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE
RETIREME 2009 021-621-203 RETIREMENT
RETIREME 2009 021-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE
RETIREME 2009 021-621-203 RETIREMENT

ITEM/REASON

TCDRS/RETIREMENT
TCDRS/RETIREMENT
TCORS/RETIREMENT
TCORS/RETIREMENT
TCORS/RETIREMENT
TCDRS/RETIREMENT

VOL.

CHK107 PAGE 4

55emee 241

DATE ACH #
01/02/2009 ACH428
0170272009 ACHA28
01/02/2009 ACH428
01/02/2009 ACH428
01/02/2009 ACH428
01/02/2009 ACH428

TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN

TOTAL AMOUNT

AMOUNT

180.60
236.59
769.29
1.007.78
808.01
1,058.50

4.060.77



DATE 01/02/2009 TO 01/02/2009

VENDOR NAME

TEXAS CO
TEXAS CO
TEXAS CO
TEXAS CO
TEXAS CO
TEXAS CO

. & DIST.
. & DIST.
. & DIST.
. & DIST.
. & DIST.
. & DIST.

ACH CLAIMS LIST

ROAD & BRIDGE #2

ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME
RETIREME 2009 022-202-100 ROAD & BRIDGE #2
RETIREME 2009 022-622-203 RETIREMENT
RETIREME 2009 022-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE
RETIREME 2009 022-622-203 RETIREMENT
RETIREME 2009 022-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE
RETIREME 2009 022-622-203 RETIREMENT

TTEM/REASON

TCDRS/RETIREMENT
TCORS/RETIREMENT
TCORS/RETIREMENT
TCORS/RETIREMENT
TCDRS/RETIREMENT
TCORS/RETIREMENT

CHK107 PAGE 5

Horee 242

DATE ACH #

01/02/2009 ACH428
01/02/2009 ACH428
01/02/2009 ACH428
01/02/2009 ACH428
01/02/2009 ACH428
01/02/2009 ACH428

TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN

TOTAL AMOUNT

AMOUNT

260.40
341.13
857.06
1,122.73
837.57
1,097.20

4.,516.09



DATE 01/02/2009 TO 01/02/2009

VENDOR NAME

TEXAS CO
TEXAS CO
TEXAS CO
TEXAS CO
TEXAS CO
TEXAS CO

. & DIST.
. & DIST.
. & DIST.
. & DIST.
. & DIST.
. & DIST.

ACH CLAIMS LIST

ROAD & BRIDGE #3

ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME
RETIREME 2009 023-202-100 ROAD & BRIDGE #3
RETIREME 2009 023-623-203 RETIREMENT
RETIREME 2009 023-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE
RETIREME 2009 023-623-203 RETIREMENT
RETIREME 2009 023-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE
RETIREME 2009 023-623-203 RETIREMENT

ITEM/REASON

TCORS/RETIREMENT
TCDRS/RETIREMENT
TCORS/RETIREMENT
TCORS/RETIREMENT
TCDRS/RETIREMENT
TCDRS/RETIREMENT

CHK107 PAGE 6
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DATE ACH #

01/02/2009 ACH428
01/02/2009 ACHA28
01/02/2009 ACH428
01/02/2009 ACH428
01/02/2009 ACHAZ8
01/02/2009 ACHA28

TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN

TOTAL AMOUNT

243

AMOUNT

428.40
561.20
1,189.86
1,558.73
1,127.70
1.477.30



DATE 01/02/2009 TO 01/02/2009

VENDOR NAME

TEXAS CO
TEXAS CO
TEXAS CO
TEXAS CO
TEXAS CO
TEXAS CO

. & DIST.
. & DIST.
. & DIST.
. & DIST.
. & DIST.
. & DIST.

ACH CLAIMS LIST

ROAD & BRIDGE #4
ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON
RETIREME 2009 024-202-100 ROAD & BRIDGE #4 TCORS/RETIREMENT
RETIREME 2009 024-624-203 RETIREMENT TCODRS/RETIREMENT
RETIREME 2009 024-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE TCORS/RETIREMENT
RETIREME 2009 024-624-203 RETIREMENT TCORS/RETIREMENT
RETIREME 2009 024-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE TCDRS/RETIREMENT
RETIREME 2009 024-624-203 RETIREMENT TCORS/RETIREMENT

VOL.

DATE ACH #

01/02/2009 ACHAZ8
01/02/2009 ACH428
01/02/2009 ACH428
01/02/2009 ACHAZ8
01/02/2009 ACHAZ8
01/02/2009 ACH428

TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN

TOTAL AMOUNT

CHK107 PAGE 7
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AMOUNT

373.80
489.67
933.92
1,223.45
959.69
1,257.21

5.237.74



DATE 01/92/2009 TO 01/02/2009 ACH CLAIMS LIST CHK107 PAGE 8

SECURITY

i

VOL. 55n% 245

VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE ACH # AMOUNT

TEXAS CO. & DIST. RETIREME 2005 027-202-100 SECURITY TCDRS/RETIREMENT 01/02/2009 ACH428 54.60
TEXAS CO. & DIST. RETIREME 2009 027-580-203 RETIREMENT TCDRS/RETIREMENT 01/02/2009 ACH428 71.53
TEXAS CO. & DIST. RETIREME 2009 027-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE TCDRS/RETIREMENT 01/02/2009 ACH428 97.05
TEXAS CO. & DIST. RETIREME 2009 027-580-203 RETIREMENT TCDRS/RETIREMENT 01/02/2009 ACH428 127.13
TEXAS CO. & DIST. RETIREME 2009 027-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE TCDRS/RETIREMENT 01/02/2009 ACH428 128.61
TEXAS CO. & DIST. RETIREME 2009 027-580-203 RETIREMENT TCORS/RETIREMENT 01/02/2009 ACH428 168.47

TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN
TOTAL AMOUNT 647.39



DATE 01/02/2009 TO 01/02/2009

VENDOR NAME

TEXAS CO
TEXAS CO
TEXAS CO
TEXAS CO
TEXAS CO
TEXAS CO
TEXAS CO
TEXAS CO

. & DIST.
. & DIST.
. & DIST.
. & DIST.
. & DIST.
. & DIST.
. & DIST.
. & DIST.

ACH CLAIMS LIST

FEMA DISASTER FUNDS

ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME
RETIREME 2009 034-202-100 FEMA DISASTER FUNDS
RETIREME 2009 034-694-203 RETIREMENT

RETIREME 2009 034-695-203 RETIREMENT

RETIREME 2009 034-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE
RETIREME 2009 034-695-203 RETIREMENT

RETIREME 2009 034-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE
RETIREME 2009 034-694-203 RETIREMENT

RETIREME 2009 034-695-203 RETIREMENT

ITEM/REASON

TCDRS/RETIREMENT
TCDRS/RETIREMENT
TCORS/RETIREMENT
TCDRS/RETIREMENT
TCDRS/RETIREMENT
TCDRS/RETIREMENT
TCDRS/RETIREMENT
TCDRS/RETIREMENT

CHK107 PAGE 9

55rce 246

DATE ACH #

01/02/2009 ACHA28
01/02/2009 ACHA28
01/02/2009 ACHAZ8
01/02/2009 ACH428
01/02/2009 ACHA28
01/02/2009 ACH428
01/02/2009 ACHA28
01/02/2009 ACHA28

TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN

TOTAL AMOUNT

AMOUNT

165.44
123.18
81.09
10.33
13.53
174 .67
147.73
81.09



DATE 01/02/2009 TO 01/02/2009

VENDOR NAME

TEXAS CO. & DIST.
TEXAS CO. & DIST.
TEXAS CO. & DIST.
TEXAS CO. & DIST.
TEXAS CO. & DIST.
TEXAS CO. & DIST.

AGING

ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME
RETIREME 2009 051-202-100 AGING

RETIREME 2009 051-645-203 RETIREMENT
RETIREME 2009 051-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE
RETIREME 2009 051-645-203 RETIREMENT
RETIREME 2009 051-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE
RETIREME 2009 051-645-203 RETIREMENT

ACH CLAIMS LIST

ITEM/REASON

TCORS/RETIREMENT
TCORS/RETIREMENT
TCORS/RETIREMENT
TCDRS/RETIREMENT
TCDRS/RETIREMENT
TCDRS/RETIREMENT

CHK107 PAGE 10

DO 247

DATE ACH #

01/02/2009 ACHAZ28
01/02/2009 ACH428
01/02/2009 ACH428
01/02/2009 ACH428
01/02/2009 ACHA28
01/02/2009 ACH428

TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN

TOTAL AMOUNT

AMOUNT

155.40
203.56
349.98
458.48
386.73
506.62

2.060.77



DATE 01/02/2009 TO 01/02/2009 ACH CLAIMS LIST

ADULT SUPERVISION

VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON

TEXAS CO. & DIST. RETIREME 2009 101-202-100 ADULT SUPERVISION TCDRS/RETIREMENT
TEXAS CO. & DIST. RETIREME 2009 101-570-203 RETIREMENT TCORS/RETIREMENT
TEXAS CO. & DIST. RETIREME 2009 101-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE TCDRS/RETIREMENT
TEXAS CO. & DIST. RETIREME 2009 101-570-203 RETIREMENT TCDRS/RETIREMENT
TEXAS CO. & DIST. RETIREME 2009 101-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE TCORS/RETIREMENT
TEXAS CO. & DIST. RETIREME 2009 101-570-203 RETIREMENT TCDRS/RETIREMENT

YOL.

CHK107 PAGE 11

55eac 248

DATE ACH #

01/02/2009 ACH428
01/02/2009 ACHA28
01/02/2009 ACHA28
01/02/2009 ACH428
01/02/2009 ACHAZ8
01/02/2009 ACHAZ8

TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN

TOTAL AMOUNT

AMOUNT

739.20
968.33
2,671.21
3.499.33
2,671.21
3.499.33




DATE 01/02/2009 TO 01/02/2009

VENDOR NAME

TEXAS CO
TEXAS CO
TEXAS CO
TEXAS CO
TEXAS CO
TEXAS CO

. & DIST.
. & DIST.
. & DIST.
. & DIST.
. & DIST.
. & DIST.

ACH CLAIMS LIST

CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION

ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME

RETIREME 2009 185-202-100 CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION
RETIREME 2009 185-586-203 RETIREMENT

RETIREME 2009 185-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE

RETIREME 2009 185-586-203 RETIREMENT

RETIREME 2009 185-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE

RETIREME 2009 185-586-203 RETIREMENT

ITEM/REASON

TCORS/RETIREMENT
TCDRS/RETIREMENT
TCDRS/RETIREMENT
TCORS/RETIREMENT
TCORS/RETIREMENT
TCDRS/RETIREMENT

VOL.

55 Phce

DATE ACH #
01/02/2009 ACHAZ28
01/02/2009 ACHAZ8
01/02/2009 ACH428
01/02/2009 ACHA28
01/02/2009 ACHA28
01/02/2009 ACH428

TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN

TOTAL AMOUNT

CHK107 PAGE 12

249

AMOUNT

411.60
539.18
1,361.08
1,782.99
1,310.33
1,716.51

7.121.69



DATE 01702/2009 TO 01/02/2009

VENDOR NAME

ACCOUNT #

ACH CLAIMS LIST CHK107 PAGE 13

TOTAL ALL ITEMS L 5 5 n: 9 5 O

ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE ACH # AMOUNT

TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN 160
GRAND TOTAL AMOUNT 139.482.17



FUND

010
013
023
024
034
051

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

DESCRIPTION

GENERAL FUND

JP JUSTICE COURT TECHNOLOGY
ROAD & BRIDGE #3

ROAD & BRIDGE #4

FEMA DISASTER FUNDS

AGING

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS

QOQ&COUNTY AUDITOR

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

DISBURSEMENTS

17.012.47
69.95
479.12
37.38
1,136.18
1.533.62

20.268.72

RAY STELLY =~

vo.  55eee 201

b
)

JOHN P. THOMPSON

V4

COUNTY JUDGE




. DATE 01/02/2009

VENDOR

BAILEY, CAROL

CENTERPOINT ENERGY ENTEX

CORRIGAN TIMES

ENTERGY

GE CAPITAL *

NACRC

ACCOUNT
NUMBER

CHECK REGISTER

ACCOUNT

NAME

2009 010-475-427 TRAVEL

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009

2009

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009

2009

2009

010-475-427

010-475-427

010-475-427

010-403-427
